86'729	011-2	4-94P02	12 REVD 33362 Valm 94 Page 26432
	APPLI	CATION RE	TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROMED SISTRATION AND TITLING (wner's Certificate of Legal Interest MOTOR)
	· · · · · ·		VEHICLES Dave
Webore of Cocoop H	epon cannot he ci er i	/ daysiold wit	an submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division .
Tiome is to be imance	o by a third purty, prod	of of a loan 1	e submitted with your nobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile a proval.
111E, the undersigned here	by certify that I/V/ East	m'are the c »	PARTIE IN THE INFORMATION IN THE REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY
South 46.3 feet of (regon.	f Lots 14 15,	16 17 an	18, Block 6, ST FRANCIS PARKy Klamath County,
If there is a mortgage, deer two names and addresses.	d of trust or lion cr th	is land list all	montgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for
NAWE AND ADDRESS	Federal (:re(it	Union, :	: 737 Shasta Way, Klamath Falls, OR 97603
Tay Lot Number (from asset		1. 接來的 11	Key #518746 PEARDIN MARK (MARK)
Leg. 11 description of the mobi VIEAR	Laiso are the over er(le home is: M DTH 14	s) of a mobil	In home, which is located on the real property described above, and that the LENGTH 0.66
If there is a secured intere dennolders whose interest is from the parties listed below NAME AND ADDRESS	Seculed DV He 100	le nome per	e surity interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and
Highland Community	Federal Credit	<u>Union,</u>	3737 Shasta Way, Klamath Falls, OR 97603
SKULA URE OF SPOURED PARTY X 2 Core Core Core Core Core Core Core Core	Sor): M-10379	DATE / III	ISIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY
IAVE own the land and/or WE do not know the whe IAVE certify that the statement	mobile home sec areabouts of the permi	anent plate a	ee and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. a signed to this vehicle.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	AD TRES S		amath Falls, CR 97603
XE Tells, W. Jorn			PARILIN IN IN THE CONTRACT OFFICE USE ON AVAILABLE
Application for exemption	or a mobile horne is	s he reby a p;	» roved 🕒 Jenied 🗍
3-2-94	X AND BE OF DAN OF I EN	Cool	Den
	not recorded with i	the county	within 15 calendar days from: 8-23-94
35 (7.22 (8-92)	SEEREV		COUNTY RECORDING AREA

						62.29	26433
		1 A. C. S					
ŋ.ti	State of Oregon				in particularia.	андар На 1936 С А О А	n gang menghangkang kenang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di p Angkan penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkan Angkan penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang di penghangkang
	ESHREY OfKlamath		:== tad Walt		rell and St	_, 19 <u>94</u>	rell.
	Personally appeared and acknowledged el	e i Hellond T	HERUNCHE	to bet	heir (oluntary a	st and
	deed: WITNESS My hand, and	official sea	е. 1. с. Хе	(5	eal)		
			Till i 3888 ∙		AZ FICE SU		
	A THE ALL AND A THE THE THE THE THE	n <u>al</u>		A NO	OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KENNEAL TARY PUBLIC-OF	LY	
	H; E8HHIBBION EXHI		<u>96</u>	MY COMMI	MMISSION NO. 0 SSION EXPIRES AP		
2 2			1 				
A	ngen langen of the ≮rees. The states	ана Э •	E KORTI	4 1 1 . ,			
	STATE OF OREGON	_) ≆):is	· · : 057		3 •		
	County of Klamath BEFORE ME, the und)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	appeared EARL YEOM CREDIT UNION, know to the foregoing i the same as for th and as the act and for the purpose au capacity therein s	a (t) me to be ast ument, and e suid HIGHLA) de d of HIGH de considerati	he perso l acknowle l) COMMUNI .ND COMMU	on whose namedged to me TY FEDERAL INITY FEDER	me is subsc that he ex CREDIT UNI AL CREDIT U	ribed ecuted ON, NION,	
	Given under my of August, 1994.	han i and seal	of this c	ffice. thi	s 10th day		-
	01 August, 1774.	\bigcap_{i}	dia	Hondre	har		
	OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAN NOT AV PUBLIC-OR	GON		FOR OREGO		•	- cheod /
	COMMISSION NO. 0 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JU		The Course	i k Si ≹∰ (*1) 		м.	
		4 <u>0</u>	ារា ១៩ :	a a construction de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción A construcción de la construcción de	4		
Re	turn:	<u>ر</u> ۴	. And a	STATE OF O	REGON,		
Hic	thland FC Shaot	U.	1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	County of	22		
372	allo.OR	K. CLUC	1 221 - 5491		rd at request of:		
KF	allo.un	1 1000	11, 1 (QA) -	on this _24t		Aug A.	
				Evely	194 of yn Biehn	P_M. and eeds Pag County Clerk	e <u>26432</u> .
		ан. Т		By Fee, \$15.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Deputy.

State of Street, Stree

राश ३३ जाना हो उपना Sec. 31

-) 5

以他的时间的行为问题